Brasil - eGP-MM 2021 Results

Maturity score
Maturity level

31/100
2/5

Compliance
Maturity

Technological
100

80
60
IT Governance and 4Q
Functional
Management
Data and Information Integration and
Interoperability
Compliance level
N1 N2 N3 N4 N5
Null Incipient Intermediate Advanced Maximum
Dimension '
a) Technological G 29 3
b) Functional e 466 H
c) Integration and Interoperability e 2738 H
d) Data and Information e 452 H
e) IT Gover e and M g it e 506 :
Maturity level N1 N2 N3 N4 N5
Null- Informative- i 15- Optimally
Reactive reactive Tr i Tr i Tr i

Dimension
a) Technological

b) Functional

c) Integration and Interoperability 181
d) Data and Information e a2

e) IT Gover! e and M g it

Results of area of interest

Dimension

a) T

Area of Interest
1. Usability y accesibility
2. Software Architecture
3.

b) Functional

c) Integration and
Interoperability

d) Data and Information

e) IT Governance and
Management

Strengths

Compliance

Madurity

Weakness

4. Cybersecurity
5. Interaction with new technologies
6. Portal and administration
7. Registration of suppliers and buyers
8. Procurement plan
9. Electronic tendering
10. Electronic purchasing
11. Contract management
12. Dispute settlement
13. Platform Interoperability
14. Financial management system
15. Tax administration system
16. Civil registration system
17. Other information systems
18. Data model
19. Open data
0. Public search engines.
21. Analytics and BI

22.1T governance
23.1T project management

24. Platform support
25. Platform maintenance

Area of Interest
6. Portal and administration
7. Registration of suppliers and buyers.
18. Data model
6. Portal and administration
2. Software Architecture

25. Platform maintenance

Area of Interest

5. Interaction with new technologies

Madurity

15. Tax system

17. Other information systems
5. Interaction with new technologies
15. Tax administration system

17. Other information systems

Compliance
498
528
54.0
473
104
59.7
59.1
499
295
336
331
416
388
357
183
254
211
57.0
459
509
269

50.6
48.9
522
50.8

Dimension
Funcional
Funcional

Data and Information
Funcional
Technological

IT Governance and Management

Dimension
Technological
Integration and Interoperability
Integration and Interoperability

Technological

Integration and Interoperability

Integration and Interoperability

Maturity
221
432
220
294
65
480
404
334
316
240
218
319
251
26
114
160
145
390
325
359
184

403
386
419
421

Additional
information

Platform name

Type of platform
Release date
Construction model
Licensing model
Data center type

Comprasnet 4.0

Transactional
21-Dec-00
Custom software
Other
Own data center

Més derechos
para més gente

OEA

OBID

RICG

RED INTERAMERICANA
DE COMPRAS
GUBERNAMENTALES

THE REPUBLIC OF KOREA




